Nazareth School, Manjeri
School Managing Committee 2022-2023

Father /Spouse

DESIGNATION in SMC

Phone No

name

Sr Terecine CSN
Sr Alphonse CSN
Sr Caroline CSN
Sr Dr. Ciji P P

Sr Ann Maria CSN
Sr Resmi CSN
Sreelekha K

Dr. Divya NP

V Santhosh Kumar

Sr. Stephy Thomas

Adv. Priyesh M K
Aswathy Thilak
Tinson k Baby

Renu Mariyam
Jacob

Salini K
Rajeesh

Chitra T

Deepa

Vareeth
Joseph
Poulose
Varkey

BIVENYY

Suresh Kumar

Raveendran

Somasundaran

Ayan Thilak
Baby K

Jacob

Nandakishore

Niveditha
Sreekanth K

Surendran

Chairman
President

Vice- President
Principal
Executive Trusty

Academic chairman

CBSC representative

Principal, Jawahar navodaya

Malappuram

CBSC representative
Principal, Otten English
School, vandoor

CBSC representative
Principal, Kendriya
Vidhyalaya, malappuram

CBSC representative
Principal, little Flower
EM School, Karuvarakund

Parent representative
Parent representative
Parent representative

Parent representative

Parent representative
Parent representative
Teacher representative

Teacher representative

Thomas

9946095527
9947143027
9633156261
9847006140
9400343315

049424450350

8921322507

04832736260

9496068326

9447535354
9447040657
9746753479
9447600521

9746065823
9946667106
9605916280
9745020723




