Nazareth School, Manjeri School Managing Committee 2022-2023

<u>SL.NO</u>	<u>NAME</u>	Father /Spouse name	DESIGNATION in SMC	Phone No
1.	Sr Terecine CSN		<u>Chairman</u>	<u>Thomas</u>
2.	Sr Alphonse CSN	Vareeth	<u>President</u>	<u>9946095527</u>
3.	Sr Caroline CSN	Joseph	Vice- President	9947143027
4.	Sr Dr. Ciji P P	Poulose	Principal	9633156261
5.	Sr Ann Maria CSN	Varkey	Executive Trusty	9847006140
6.	Sr Resmi CSN	Devassy	Academic chairman	9400343315
7.	Sreelekha K	Suresh Kumar	CBSC representative Principal, Jawahar navodaya Malappuram	049424450350
8.	Dr. Divya N P	Raveendran	CBSC representative Principal, Otten English School, vandoor	8921322507
9.	V Santhosh Kumar	Kumar	CBSC representative Principal, Kendriya Vidhyalaya, malappuram	04832736260
10.	Sr. Stephy Thomas	Thomas	CBSC representative Principal, little Flower EM School, Karuvarakund	9496068326
11.	Adv. Priyesh M K	Somasundaran	Parent representative	9447535354
12.	Aswathy Thilak	Ayan Thilak	Parent representative	9447040657
13.	Tinson k Baby	Baby K	Parent representative	9746753479
14.	Renu Mariyam Jacob	Jacob	Parent representative	9447600521
15.	Salini K	Nandakishore	Parent representative	9746065823
16.	Rajeesh	Niveditha	Parent representative	9946667106
17.	Chitra T	Sreekanth K	Teacher representative	9605916280
18.	Deepa	Surendran	Teacher representative	9745020723